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UNDLAND REGIMENT
ATTESTATION OF
No. ...k ' Name S rasen | loted el Corps......: - 4l

Questions to be put to the Recruit befo_re Enlistment, ;

! 1. What is your name? ......ceciiaiinaninns e
2. What is your full Address? ..........cciivunas

. Are you a British Subject? ..................
. What is your age? ......cccveviniiiinnensaans

. Are you Married? s ..a.aei i,

. Have you ever served in any Branch of His Ma

3
4
5. What is your Trade or Calling? ..............
e
7 o ;
jesty’s Forces, naval or military, if so* which?][ 7-

8, Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-van-} 8

oy A P e S I (R e A R a0
9. Are you willing to be enlisted for General Ser—} ¢
S e M R L R Qi vessnrnrsnasasrnnsnnns ,:‘?7" ................... .
10. Did you receive a Notice, and do you under- { Nam%@ﬁp """""""""" Shin Y
stand its meaning, and who gave it to you?.,.. § 10 =receueen ] CoTpalasisohs s fre e et
11. Are youwilling to serve upon the conditions as embodied in the roll of service i
to be signed by you'if you are accepted? ....uissanraiiiraraiariiararaaanas : } RO R e
RS G e e e e s SR AR e B o=y =tm1e do solemnly declare that the above answers
made by me to the above questions are true, and that I am willing to fulfll the engagements made.
/ SR LR A RS e RSO *.BIGNATURE OF RECRUIT.
PN sgres @R T 0 L A e e SIS W s th s TN e ra e S S A b Signature of Witness.

OATH TO ‘BE TAKEN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.

R e S 2y S (e s e AT do make oath, that I will be faithful and
bear true alle;lanca to His Msajesty King George the Fifth, His Heirs and Successors, and that I will, as in duty
bound, honestly and faithfully defend His Majesty, His Heirs and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignity against
all enemies, according to the conditions of my service. 3 -

CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER.

The Recrult above named was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions
he would be lisble to be punished as provided in the Army Act. /

The above questions were then read to the Recruit In my presence.

a8 replied to. and t.he sald recruit hag mnda and eigned the deutmtlun and tpken the oath befors me at. bt ae's .\ :
on this.........% LB Of. .. iieens So 7 2 AR AR 191 i e
Signature of Attesting Ofcer ;)’54 ol b oerernassseinansriianiis

I have taken care that he understands each guestion, and that hls answer to each guestion has been dlll!‘ yn{:nd ]

i 7
{CERTIFICATE OF APPROVING OFFICER.
I certify that this Attestatfon of the above-named Recruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the re-
quired forma appear to have been complied with. T accordingly. approve, and llWUfllﬂ‘- him to thet......ooeevennss
It enlisted by l'nacm ority, such will be attached to the original attestation.

-uw.xomuuuun_g_gag_

Dhekunudcuuauuo!m ‘whic!




Guthwhenfuilyexptnded ; .DI
- Chest Measurement %
Range of expansion.

Distinctive marks

. : INFORMATIONw SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT
Name and Address of next of km \td ; ol
b FATEE R pierey N
o, }’ Lorg -—T-‘/ | Relationship : AJ,- i

: ‘Particulars as to Marriage

ta) Christian and Surname of Woman to whom married, and whether spinster or widow. (£) Place and date of marrisge.
{e) Present address. (2) Initials of Officer verifying entry.

Lol o et Ll

(a) & () @

Particulars as to Children

" Chirlstian’ Names - Date and Place of Birth

STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES

Bervice not al- | Service in Re-

Corpsin  |Rgt. of] Promotion, Reducti wgm perve not allow- | Signature of Officers certi-
which scrved] Bepot | = Carualine poio™ | Army Rank | | Dutes rik of peaston peards & arasy |~ ying correctaess of

VYenrs m,-m[um

Bervice towar, “‘:‘ d enga t reckons from

Jrined at on

A 0

=

=
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ESTATI OF -
1/2"?"/ Wame____ Nt &/é/ £ Corps t/i’

Questions é/ be put to the Recruit

1. What is your name?

2. What is your full-Address? ..................

3. Are you a British Subject? ..........cic0vnunn
4. What 18 YOUrager v eeasunivansesthnmsmsnss
5. What is your Trade or Calling? ..............
6. Are you Married? ....... T oo P P

7. Have you ever served in any Branch of His Ma
jesty’s Forces, naval or military, if so,* which?

cinated?

8. Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-\rac-}
9. Are you willing to be enlisted for General Serh}

R G

. Are yo illing to serve upon the conditions as embodied in the'roll of service
to be sigfied by you if yo%re acce}ne‘c'i? )

. Did you receive a Notice, and do you under~
stand its meaning, and who gave it to you?.. x

do solemnly declare that the above answers
'ulfil ] ements made.

7 A - 22 ). 27 TOGAES | At/ +31GNATURE OF RECRUIT.

L/p/c;gv/? -/

Bignature of Witness.

H? EN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.
......................... do make oath, that I will be faithful and
Iaglanﬁe to His MMantr Klng Geo the Fifth, His Helrs and Successors, and that I will, as in duty

onestly and faithfully defend His Majesty, His Helrs and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignity sgainst
all enemies, according to the condltions of my service.

CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER.

The Recruu above named was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions
he would be liable to be punished as provided in the Army Act.

The above. quasﬂunn were then read to the Recrult in my presence.
I hsve tal:en cara t.h.at he understands each quesl.i.on, ‘and that:hls anawer to each gquestion has been d

u rspllsd to, G niq recruit %ﬂe and signed the d n.ration nnd taken the oath bgfore me at
on this. .25 Phtay of 7.

" {CERTIFICATE OF APPROVING OFFICER.
I certify that this Attestation of the above-named Recruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the re-
‘quired forms appear to have been complled with. I accordingly approve, and aypolnt him to thet....vveeannss S
Hurlty,luchwmbe ftached to the original

eyl

m-muunmmmmmo:mm
gnmmmm*‘omc"{nmrm, the Recruit has boeen enlisted. Do

* It 50, Recruit isto be asked the particnlarsiof his former service, and _mprum.nmwa;
uml’m red !

and Certificate of Charactar, which shouid be feturned to him munm end
(NAmO) .+ v vvuurianas Ta e el T ...u-(n'llnd'hlm -(mnnm)

I I e )
; ki




;A‘pparent agt'..' : :
. Girth when fully expanded -

Chest Measurement i :
Range of expansion..... .

Distinctive marks

INFORMATION/ SUPPLIED, BY RECRUIT

3 Nagje and i?ssof nextof kin ... AN flote  fL 4
Al ey
/ 7

| Relationship } M""

Pmiculars as to Marriage

(@) Chriftian and Surname of Woman to whom i or widow. (5 Place and date of marriage.
& ‘Present address. m ln[tiah ol Officer verifying entry.
(a) [UN () {d)

Particulars as to Children : !
Christian Names Date and Place of Birth

: STATEMENT OF THE-SERVICES

¢ : 1omed Toreckon fucrve, mot. ahiow- | Signature of Officers certi-

s Corpsin  |Rgt. or] Promotion, Reducti ¥ iz c resa

S i e || o [ MO | St ot
) 5 Years | -Days | vears {'Days

l Scrvice towards Jinifed en ent us from "35,//2’/7

Joined i = /CQ&CM-LA/ /73,.49!7

—
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C\Hufmlly Coudnut S‘ﬁn'ef} cﬂ]’ﬁdmnk Mom mm FEirh fing: "Jr/h.(:' ;

Data of Casen of |

; Dara i
/[ Tale !u.mm Offuca . | Namos.of Witsemos | Punishement; awardod nlult&r.hdhﬁf.: w;m:.w[ Yomaria
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The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has beea received for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to

the Sender the amount paid for ity transmission.
In case th: Mestage shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Sarvants whilst the ‘Message
muﬁ\d;t ?acunl.rol ofb:h;::‘igl’. Tﬁzywﬂlrd\m amount paid by the.s‘;_nﬁ:l for such Message.

A » shall not i to e compensation beyond amount refunded as above for an; injs or damage arising or
resulting from ths non-ir fission or delivery of tho Message, or delay or error in the Wzrh:llww howsoever such
m%?iw.r:lmu;‘dilivan}d%hy, nr:ﬂ\g; shall have occurred. Al "

cont the N. P. T. over the shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the of these Conditions at any pointwhers,
fn the course of the transit of the Message rmhﬁm. it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (ard the ﬁ. P. T. shall hava full n’wmlh
Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, ocline of Telegraph beloaging to or worked by any i orinthw!?
oot controlled by the N. F. T. cxclusively, although worked as part of or in ion with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the followin:y Telegram may be forwarded ling to the foreguing Conditions, by which 1 agree to abide.

m_ﬂ'l' TRANSMITTED)
Signature of Sender 3 Addmmp‘ of Militia,

- b
et

Line y Cheok
N -+ +-| Rea By — — (Sent—_____py |
i

Mey 27th, 1919
Oﬂiur co-nmus Sslvation Army
Botwood

Dated
-
To

Regret to inform youm n-,inﬂ 0ffice, London officially
reports Ho. 4274, Private James Buckley previously reported
missing Oct B6%h, 1918 now presumed dead, PFlesse inform
next of kin Mrs, James Buokley wife, Botwood '

W,F, RENDELL LIEUT. COL
CHIEF STAPF OFFICER
FOR MINISTER

X All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:




" NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELI

Cable Connection with all

Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the Sender the amount pu?d for its transmission. . : : : ‘ﬁ'

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T, or its Servants whilst the Mes
remaing under the control of the N, P, T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message. e

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising

g from the non-transmission or non-delivery of tho Message, or dclay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such |
lssi delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the of these Conditions at any point where,
in the course of the transit of the Message to it ination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (aud the N. P. T. shall have full power s0 to entrust the
Message) for further tr ission by or through any system, service, orline of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or auth i
mnot controlled by the N. P. T. cxclusively, sm:ougz worked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N, P, T.

I request that the following Telegram may be forwarded according to the foreguing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED)

Signature of Sender AddresPoPt of Militia

Line Cheak

Numt Red By | Sent by. i
Dated Mey 27th, 1919

To lrs. James Buckley, Botwood

Regret to inform you that Record Office, London,
officially reports Ho, 4274, Private James Buckley
previously reported missing Oct 25th now presumed dead

Upon receipt of further information I shall immedi=-

ately wire you, Lient. Col.,
Chief staff 0fficer
for Minister of Militia.

NOTE FOR OPERATOR :
"This Mesiage is not to be delivered uatl Receiving Office noiifies that Mewageto 040, Salvation
Army Botwood has been received and acted upon

G i S E R o B T S i o S TV R




Extract frem Casualties received frem the Pay
and Recerd Office, Lomden dated B88-5=19.

The undermentienel whe was previeusly reperted
missing £265/10/18 are now presumed dead for
0fficial purpeses. 22-5—-‘7

4274 Pte, Jo Buckl@ e




el e - CRez7g |

Brtraot from Telegram from Syn., London to Mili%ary
dated Mgy 23rd 1919.

X

i

Previuusly_reported Hieaing,oét 25th now presumed Dead:

4&?4, Buckley,




vt Mro .Jemes Buokley,
Bo twood,

Dear "Mrs Buckleyi
I am directed by the Minister of s
Nilitis %0 acknowledge reveipt of your letter o2
Pebruary 1lith, in which you are acking for )u- i
tioulars of tho burial of your husband No.4274, |
Pte. J.Buokley, who was reported misel ng on Ootober ' :
25%h 1918, and note what you pay about the stotes
mat made by two soldiers who returned frem over-
| seas, and in Seply I beg to state that uwp to date
g we heve not received any information regarding
e same, but 12 at any time we should get any information
regarding your hushend £t will be at onos commnicated
to yom.

’ ! luqaﬂuthhuc-hbrm
_mh;"- ,“W hmﬂ end mu to thl: nt







Wweeo 9‘»174’




T e e

B e T T

L A

Mr. John Buokley,
WDQ’ ’0”130

Dear Mr, Buskley:~ T :

I an directed by the Minister of Militis
to state thtummmnumctiivWMnr
msn«muﬁu. London, io the mﬂ.ﬂm.hn Lox-
warded ooneerning your son H0.4274 Pte. James m:. in-
tmumtmmtmmmumumunum
was reported Missing on Oot.25th, although the fullest en-
quiries have been made end are still being proffifited in
an endea¥our tom‘* possibility of his being a
Primner of war,

Should any further informition be rculnl

concerning him, ve will maumq miuta same to m
Yours faithfully, |

%/W o Lieut,




Extraet of Melegram from Synoptical, London, to Militery
S$t.John's Dated Dec.l7th 1918,

In answer to your telegram Vec.l4th

. 4274 Buckley No firther perticulars.




CR. 4%7

0_8 optical, Dec. 14th.. 1918.

Inform Particu._‘l.aro 08 4274 Buckley
Repprted Misssing,

¥ Aot L St e
R Rt ke :




Dear Nr.Suokley: _ \
I am dirested hy the idnilater of Militia, to i
asckmowledge receipt of your letter o:t Dac.10th, ]
i ecncorning jour som /4274 Pte. James Buokley, who
wa3 reported missing on Ootoher 25th, and beg to i
state that we have forwardoed your emquizy om to our
Pay and Heoord Office,londom, asking them to £ind ous :
all particulars,and upon ruoipf of an answer we will ,
| iomgdiately notify youe ' o s

Youre fa ithfully,

i ]
E ,
r' |
E / ~ Iieut, i
CASUALTY OFPICER.
. MreJohu Buckley . 4
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2« All Messages Sent are éu bject to the Following Conditions:

‘The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission ; but in case ing shal
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission. 3 " . T e R o in S Lol
In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any ncglect or default of the N. P. T, i rvan i essage
remains under the control of the N. P. T, they will refund the amount paid bygt'lhe Sender for suchaMessage: o= e :
mﬂ'fhe 1’\_.. P. ﬁ; shall tnot be liable to malée ifﬂmpﬂ'}saﬁﬂgi beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or |
ing from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmissi i thereo! wsoever such
transTmission, non—fde]iveNryi’ delay, or error shall have occurred. : x iz oF of delivey e
‘he control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the ses of these Conditi
in the course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (ai.d E:J:l?qo P.T. sh.:lnl.a| Mvef;:;ﬁ:;ﬂylm:rﬁm
Mesgage) for further transmission by or through any system, service, orline of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority
not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P.

I request that the folléwing Telegram may be forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED) ;

Cabic Connection with ali tic World

gyuli Rl

To

Signature of Sender AddressDep® 0% Militia,

Line Check 7
Number Rcd By Sent by. 4
Dated Now. 2314, 1918 ]

Jom Bue¥ley, Botwood, N.D«B.

Regret to inform you that Record Office, London,

officially reports Ho., 4274, Private Jemes Buckley

missing Uctober 26th

Upon receipt of further information I shall immedi-
ately wire you.

e Re Bennett

Minister of Militia.
Chge Dept of Militie.

FOR TYPEWRITER

REE | R L I




B ¥

T

#4374 Buokley,

MISENG OCTOBER 35th.,




TR G i 0 ot A ol O TR H U o Sl L

Wf‘mwn:mrwvw e g o T YT AT T T S S
' A

- | CR 274

Extraot od DAILY ORDERS, PART II, Royal Newfoundland

Regiment in France, dated 21/11/18.

#4274 Pte. J. Buckley.

MISSIXNG,
25/10/18.




R

Betraot from CASTAIETES .1749, 18/11/16. Jeted 22 Fov. 1526

4274 Pte. J. Buokley

Missing 25/10/18.
Authority: = 0.C, Bn. 28/10/18.




CR 4274

i

Bxweat of londnsl Bell, %o BE.P., smbdadked
Folkenton: B-7-10

#4274 Pte.J.Buckley.




. Extract from Nominal Boll Draft. "H" Company Em'bn.rk:cd

i

s -~ -
f t‘

-

b

1

S.S.“Florozcl“ Jan.29th,1918, g
" & 4

3

|

q

4274 Pte. Buckley J. ' 4

F.
i
r. .
&
g
E
}
L’I
B
:




e By e y

P ST e

‘xtraet of Daily Crde s part 11, from Unit Royal

:,.’_/J,S‘v Tewfoundlond _(,D,{'{‘imant’ 3:*?F»di‘uarter3. dated 1

December 29,1917,
14e74 ich o 8 RS Buckley

Attested for Gene ‘2l ferviase with the 18t Ke“?foundlam

Regiment with effsot from 26/1%/17,
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Bil.‘thplacee --Parlah

TahloI GENERAL TABLL

SPECIAL RESERVE.

of Afr

» County

REGULAR ARMY.

s on ’f& day M./ on AFL «day of i m
' b JZ 1 \rl_‘ &y [t
at M‘q at .
A N 2‘ % years days |
b Height J " feet 4 inches feet inches ;
4 Weight /37“-\! 1bs.
e Chest ( Girth when fully expanded.... l,‘ Inches inches
- Measure- %8 / -
ment  { Range of Expansion.. o J inches inches g
Physieal Development.... . ....
2 Right I Left Right T Leit 3
[ Arm el shnd I
- Vaccination Marks / | /
3 Number.... |
| -
When Vaccinated ... T 6 :
s 4
. E.—Var ]
WIRGON , < Aot il  eai f_f:__v.-.-f“j»— :
L
fa) fa)
5 fa) Marks indicating congenital peeuli-| 3
E. arities or previous disense
K
fh) (7]
(b) Slight defects but not sufficient to 4"
cause rejection
{ Approved by (Signature) Wg £, .
E (Rank) Prre
i Medical Officer. Medical Officer
! at ; at
‘ on 2F L way ot E 101 7} on day of 191
- ¥ Corps. . | Regtl. No.. Corps, it Regtl. No.

Joined on Enlistment. ...

Transferred to ..

Became nnn-zﬂfaeti\re by




¢ Table IV.—SERVICE TABLE.

: Date of | Iiate of Date of ] Date of
Station or Troopship Arrival or Departure or Station or Troopehip | Arrival or Departure or
Embarkation | Disembarkation | Embarkation | Disembarkation




4 1ST. NEWFOUNEMND .REH'_G_IMENT /

ALLOTMENTS - _
I‘ .ff.'.’f Fn B 27 /,"'_'f—'ﬂ.p o é/&-v‘ llegl.No. ...... .&Hé “1"'
hereby agree,until further notification by me, and in si official form to make an Allotmen{ of
1 Dollars and Ve BREZ S AS A0 Cents, per diem, from my Pay,
to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Person “ Pffsons, such payment to be made on proof \
of identity of, and production of the relative Identity Certificates by the Person %“ Persons .'
concerned, viz. : y il : G 3 ‘
* Allotment begins. ,/ I N ;! / e :9‘ Z 4. -}
ettty “t:ii:;kgi:gi’vecgim' Naxe (in full) / _ApDRESS E o) .
No. rien
. jy// ."‘f? :‘,A:A{. ,’1(‘ e /f ,-ru_j ?(‘)}Lbcé/.’i-y /.':if'—"f:nrf\’:{ _i._fj
A ; \

el Gk s et U

b
E Total Allotment, §
i ———— 2 el
(]

i 5.

ROTE.—This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter- )
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the ’
required payments on application. .

o




TR

o = T e e

2 ,Regl. No... 4 2.

til further notification by me, and in official form to make an Allotmen{ of
Dollars and ....... 8.« Ly Cents, per diem, from my Pay,
to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Perspfi *2* Iﬁc'ms. such payment to be made on proof
of identity of, and production of the relative Idemtity Certificates by the Person 55‘-1 Persons

concerned, viz. :

*« Allotment begins. /_/Kru.p.m L 2t /10 /ﬁ

Identity |Whether Wife, Child,[ / A
Cerl.;‘i?a;e othcrpflii:‘mvc or 3 Namg (in full) . ADDRESS (each person)
374 {13 J{L WA /‘d&ﬂvw
v e L faust -
/ [ |
Total Allotment, §
— m—

NOTE.—This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter-
+  signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the
required payments on application.

sy

%




CANCELLATION of ALLOTMENT.

1. 1, (Ne)bianye, (Flank) C-"\L (Name) J@;M

hereby apply for cancalla.tion of Allotmant. made by me on N.F.P/11

Ho. I,.‘._blo 9 dated M '«L\a \ ﬁ\i in favour of

for g cts ¥ 0. per diem.
Such canoellatlon to take effect on the Se.)' -t..ch day of

'%_S\MJ:' 1915

2. T agree to accopt all risks and consequences of this applica-

tion failing to reach Headquarters, St. John's, in time to become
operative at above nominated cancelling date; and that in the

event of puch non-deliv‘ra_ry, and thereby the allotment continuing
to be pald to the Allottee, I also agree to such further stoppage
in the Pay Books as may be noceseary, ér otherwise to refund such

overpaid amount or amounts.

Dated at
w.O@,,x.,
% \ e J.ng
Ry

i
AL X
AllottoP.

ool %77 20 ha i, 0

Approved and Witnessed! R

',,’OTC‘T’; ;@" Gom'pély'. s _yé/? ;n'y

~~ To be made out in TRIPLICATE a.nd delivered at the Pay & Record
~ O0ffiece not later than date of ca.noalla.t.ion, in a.coordance wj.th
. P.& R.O. O. L./lo,

: _/12/1&.




g

ORICINA

NEWFOUNDLAND

E

CONTINGENT

ALLOTMERT

I, (No.)widNa (RankQM, (NWSJM/&.

to make an allotment of

Person and/or Persons.

hereby agree, until further notification by me, and in required form,

per diem, from my pay, to and tor the benefit of the undermentioned

doliars and m . cents

Such payments to be made on proef of identity

of the Person and/or Persons concerned, viz.,

: ~Whether Wife .?uowf‘
L Child, other NAME Each 3
f Relative, or (In Full.) ADDRESS Person)

i Friend

L,

RAE

e

WM&’@

3
af

$O.8

—

; Thie Allotment to take sffect from and includingéiiAa~x~ f‘k 1915;;

N

=

.)

. NOTE;- This Form must be completed and Signed by the Soldier, counter-

signed by the Officer Commending his Gompany,
0/Paymaster in accordance with P.&.R.0. C.L./10, 9/12/16.

and forwarded to the

~ ol
b 3 (SiSo } 5

5 —___—officer Commayding,

b AT, "HO"  Company.

Lc !
3 Dated at

BN 4% A

(sig.)

i\un,)g;tﬂ_- J-
Allottor.
7 ;Abaf;gmﬁdﬁppf;




I Certify to the correctness of above in every particular. _ _ !
‘ : (Commanding Squadron, Trop,
: ' ; - Battery or Company. 3
b ; s STATEMENT OF ACCUUNT. - £ [Form 1. - : %
|T Date | Dr, £ la |d i ; Or. | £ |a |d E‘
~ 4 v : ; o~ . p q.'{!
Balance Dr. last month ....cvveee.. Balance Cr. last-month &&,10-18 ‘1 | & q 5
Cuash {ssuce i’ay days at ~ from to )
(Date of each issuc to be stated) Proficiency, Service or good conduet pay !
£s.d ' days at from to
C1m I Mesging allowance days at :
- " . : from to
3 2
o 1 ‘ TGt AllOWADCE 11vreres vevreessseasareesesseresserens
Amonnt produced by the sale of Effects from
i FOTI B0 inivns sontnnsne e R
Amount of Savings Bank balance, including | \
: Consclidated stoppage ...u...... interest (if no balance, to be so statéd) )
Deferred Pu}'.or Gratuity weviveesssnnsveasiinnns !
% G .
Balance due by tlie Puymaster P" ' s q £ Balance due to the Paymaster ......
SRR o R RR

& . Is hereby Certify that the above
S Sdspof ol AL i e Paymaster.,
s e RS _ 9 Mk L

aééé_upt‘ is coriect in every "-pu?tic_u‘lﬁi*;"--m ;




Paymaster,
Fm'f‘omﬁlﬁvld R2giment,
5A Viectorie fireot,

Tondon, S,7.

fisaf !
Royal

T0,= Yha

: : Plende ohrzp
rodb to the M, 000,
; tho perlod of one Year,
E tortienceing on 1lsb July 1218,

. - e S e e i B S

Renlk, JTame

i Rephl,
TFo.

e ._.._......-.t—--__--—--.---—.----u-——-..-—-.-—--a---—-

,;-',,” g i)

-p.——-—_---—-}—-————u-

I have the honour to. Eg paikad T s
!-! L)

-

: i-b-\i

L Tato<-—-

i e

e S i i e a2

e thﬁ P'nm.n'bn ﬂfa’r o*'""oﬂ‘”'c-: mwT nawe t.o mr account and |
" Pyieon ors of Vap Fed” in quarterly instalmonts

= e

Lmount Simetura,

s e e e 0 o e

2.5

_...--.--—-------...»-----o--n—-.--—.—.-___....-u—-.-n--_u-—---l -

o

3
‘.—‘.’our obedient servant.

—L% -‘&"3:‘4“

ot it a0 ST il A S T







| PO Reghment; or corps . KOYAL REWTOONBLA RN
t T No, 4274 ~ Rank Pte. : Name Buckley J. £
; Died® Intestate abFrence on the25th of @ctober 1918,
J Descrted at " onthe . of 5 e B e
I I Certify to the correctness of above in every particular. - '
[ Commanding Squadron, Troop, 3
P : 7 Buattery or Company. £
" STATEMENT OF ACCUUNT. : ~ [Form 1.
. Date | Dr. : £1s | d ! - Or. | 2|8 |d
Balance Dr. last month cvveuereren| Balance Cr. htmmomth.. 25/ 10/28 .....| 7 18 | © :
Cash issucs : Pay - daysat from to
(Date of each issue to be stated) Proficiency, Service or good conduct pay g 14
£ days at from to N |
-191 ‘ Messing allowance days at
! from R b e
| 4
»
» ’ |- it AlOWITIOR «oeersssosstsnasatansesiiss sinsaasenin
|| Amount produced by the sale of Effects from 1
l.' Farem 0 ®
8 : This account is in accord-
r Consclidaiod ttoniuse = ' ance with advices received at the
2 BELBO /bt eoionss Pay & Record Office to
: and may therefore be subject to
amendments if and as may be
revealsd by subsesquent advices.
\
I"‘ Bulance due by the P-"I'-}'m“ter 7118 | 8 Balance due to the Paymaster ......
i. I. ¥ " : : I £ ? 18’ 9 s o ,I ,£ -‘.: .r?'- :.ils 9:
. erti that. the above account is correct in every partwular,-aud-w /
. : i : L N“\p el pai gy b ONTHEEENT
- o whether fi left's Will
& Ar

o@mB.ﬂOBDorAmymeO g R
balance.



PR g T

. This account ise in accord-
ance with advices received at the
Pay & Record Office tow 9
and may therefors be subject to
amendments if and as may be
ravaalad hy subsequent advicea.




N 4274

~ NON-EFFECTIVE meovm-
Hes'lmtr or corps ROYAL NEWFGUND[M\D REGIMENT!

Ranlk ¥ Name Bnckley s
Died@® Intestate ap France : on the2Sth ¢ Bctober
Deserted at : on the of |

I Certify to the correctness of ahove in every particular.
; b
: [ Commanding Squadron, Troop,
Battery or Company e

STATEMEN‘I‘ UF ACCOUNT.

Dr. : N 2ls|a

Balance Dr. last month «.usueuise: Balance O, Bebmanth .. R/ 30/ 18 .....
Cash w',am. : Pay  daysat " from to
(Date of each issue to be stated) :

£ s d

?mﬁt;iency, Service or good conduct pay
days at from to -

‘ ¢ Messing allowance days at
| #
i " from to

Kit, allowance .....cr ..veeevens

This account is in accord-
Consclidated stoppage viiieeienind . ance with ardvices received at the
Pay & Record Office to

and may therefors be subject to
amendments if and a3 mey be
revealed by subsequent advices.

Balance due by the Puymaster Bulm].ce due to the Psyma#l;er"...-... ._

9




Lance with advices recgivqﬂ

‘Pay & Record Office to

. 'and may therefore be subject to
amendments if and as mey be
revealed by subsequent advices.




w/

Dear Sir:

Referrirg to your letter of recant
date, I beg to state that the ampunt d in

continuance of this soldier's ulntﬁmt is
two hundred and wixtéen dollars ($216.00)

please,

Yours truly,




{EWFOUNDLAND OONTINGENT

CANCELLATION of ALLOTMENT.

T {ﬂo]L-.')C\L._ (ank) G Xa, @iame) _RR.. M

hereby apply for cancellation of Allotmant. made by me on N, F P/I]

IIO-&&Q&_?{;ﬁht-Gd..A.M ":kl:) \ ﬁ\g in favour of

Tovceha, . SNee %_nn\w%

for § _ ¢ts %0 per diem.

Such ca.ncella.tmn to take effect on the \'Sx--p\}w: day of
i 191 g

B L a.grfﬁe to accopt all risks and consequences of this applica-

tion failing to reach Headquarters, St. John's, in time to become y
operative at above nominated cencelling date; and that in the
eveant of" guch non-delivery, and thereby the allotment continuing
to be pald to the Allottee, I also agree to such further stoppage
~in the Pay Books as may be nocessary, ﬁr otherwise to refund such

overpaid amount or amounts. /)

Dated at
% aﬁ; g_..EF gggi hmmw%m&,\
i &

WM(
O\No—\\ak
(@)

Approved and Witnessed:

____0v€7 " R comparly.

N s e

To be made out in TRIPLIGATB‘ and delivered at the Pay & Raoord
Office not later than date of aa.ncellation, in acoordmce wit.h
P.& R.0: C.L. /10. 9/12/15. .




e

s T

i T

NEWFOUNDLAND OCONTINGENT

CANCELLATION of ALLOTMENT.
¥

3 I,-fNo]l.*"}:")k(lian_i) CM (Name) &M

hereby apply for cancellation of Allotment made by me on N.F.(Q/n

y J
No. Lk qu dated w 2\ Al Ql\.g in favour of

Ty A \“%?\pm,b c;;ﬁqujL (;Eizlxxa_skashﬁ& i
o i \‘5 o
for § __ cts Y0 per diem.

Such cancellation to take effect on the % i day of

%Mx 191{

2. T agree to accopt all risks and consequences of this applica-

tion failing to reach Headquarters, St. John's, in time to ﬁecoma
operative at above nominated cancelling date; and that in the

event of such non-delivery, and thereby the allotment continuing
to be pald to the Allottee, I also agree to such further stoppage

in the Pay Books as may be nocessary, or otherwise to refund such

overpaid amount or amounts.

Dated at
?fm-ﬂ-vgﬂ-’-'k\jf\ﬁpﬁﬁ- S
(—“f{-\JvAEZD;iJr

6\1\%— \u 191§‘
O Lotn
KX

ilo%tor. =% ’d“"_' €2
/(éij;f:.AZjb7.AQ7&£mowa

Go'y

To be made out in TRIPLICATE and delivered at the Pay & Record

Office not later than date of cancellation, in accordance with
P.& R.0. C.L./10, 9/12/18. :

B

o




How. J. A, CLIFT. KC,,C.BE.
| ‘MAJOoR W, H./PARSONS, M.C..
RAMC.

To :- The Paymaster & O. 1c/c Records,

From:- The Board of Pension Gommis_ﬁioners for Nfld.,

4374 James Buckley, deceased.

Enclosed please find cheque for $316.0Q being refund
of amount paid in continuance of the above mentioned deceased
soldierts allotment,

" Kindly acknowledge receipt of this amount,




4

Froms | _Jegmastar
To : °'The Board

1-ttor of .

abe oned ﬁ
hack you for sanes




June 4, 1919

The Board of Pension Commissioners,
city. '

‘Dear Sirs:
Re No.4274, Jas. Buckley

1 beg to adviase you that the adove
noted :man was reported Mismsing on 25th.0Oct.
1918,0nd has now for official purposes deen
reported as "Presumed dend”

s pﬂﬁnﬂl’-un is his wife,and she
is receiving allotment and Separation Allowance
on his account.

Will you advise whether we shall cone
tinuc payments of this allotment and Separation

Allowance,or not.

Yours truly,




Capt. J. M. Howley,

Paymester & O. i/o Records.

Dear Sirs- 4274 Jas. Buokley,

I beg to aohiowledge:_i'eq'e_ipfa of your comminication
of June 4th re the above mentioned.

In reply I beg to state that we are sending
out application forms in this case, ‘and 28 soon
as vwe received same completed the case will be
denlt with and rou will be advised as to the payment
of allotment and Separation Allowance.

Yours faithfully,







M O

P e L

B
£
£

June 30, 1919

Mrﬁ. Sﬂrm BHCRI ey.
BOTWOOD, Twillingate,

Dear Madam:

I enclose herewith cheque for
Forty-five Dollars and Twenty-Two cents. ($45.22 )
being balance of estate of the late No.4274,Pte,
JeBuckley,due you as Administratrix.

I am also enclosing hercwith
Letters of Administration,

-~ Yours truly,
y/““*; < Capt,
¢ / (23 £ . ;."
\ 5 /;‘f‘f/

PAYMASTER & O 1/C RECORDS,
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" DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA.

REGIMENTAL PAY BRANCH.

s : PAY VOUCHER. :
2
of ... T : ... 17/_?) /?' _ 1

Jﬁeémﬂaf %4@%&4\
f T i

Ja/mwe

fes

Pay Lr:ﬁvr..l?sj.l Initials. ... =i

3 Gen. Ledger......... dwitialseoo..oooiilo, | ‘“h-—:':_l.,..--# " .
. e TN
R oAl e e i S i i s T R e i s Ul s S R

W,

Rl Nl L .f 7 ! N T







ON HIS MAJESTY'S SERVICE

To the Officer in Charge of Records,

The Royal Nfld. Regt.
Dept. of Militia,
~ ST. JOHN’S. Nfld.

NO STAMP REGQUIRED




Dept. of Militia, e
Bt John's.. - o aiuil e e 1921

; " 1 beg to mcknowledge receipt of
Memorial Plaque issued .in respect vaicas'
the late No. : Z

by J]‘-/' . Renk ... 7rrearRle.
Name........ e W‘/{& g e A R

ceens e (Sgd.)

elationship.

Address..... ... el




R
Fold Here

ON HIS MAJESTY'S SERVICE

. B the Officer in Chargle of Recerds,

Roy&l Nfld. Regt._ :
Dept. of Militia,
ST. JOHN’S, Nild.

943H plod




1921.

The accompanying Victory Medal and/or British War Medal

is/are forwarded herewith to

pm—

in respect of his service as No.__4274  Rink! Pta,*
Name__James Buckley RSN B,
F Py ereE
IR X :

W Receipt of the same should be acknowledged hereon.

s

Signature

ARG /{«f_.tg;?_w




Army Form B. 103. : e : R.egnmm@ { .-..‘.; & Sy
: s Casua!ty Fori Aetlva Sarvlea. 3 AL AT

: ]

Regiment Ot oA Lo

w Corps,... 1L 7o .. 1L -“-“ﬁ
AR S Christian \a%m

E Illtht(.d {c:)%

Date of promgakn . ank... Date of appointment to lance t'unk

f » [ ............... o ] ( ﬂlul:hcauon ()
i Extended - |

Occupation.S¥esza A (%t F /.-.(Sikﬂii“-ll'eUfOﬁicef 14

f

Keeord of 1] fors, connnliies, |

!
I ) ! Romarks
&e., during active a.enl(u & reporied on Army Forin e Tk £ b [ | Faken fram A
e e N i | Bais, \ruﬁ: Forwn ‘A, 3, or in other wiciai docaticats. | Place of Casualty | Caahgl‘; . | 8215, Army Form Poun
Dat [ e I cived | The authority to be quoted in cack case. : Lall b ot other official
ate rom whom recemne [ - documents.

Ag,%': Lx £ Embarked ... 2 J'['“ ']91‘1 |

Disnmharked ¥l .c"

A4 i u _— )y
' L L ni 071@&! 7 (3 ,;f;g;'.a‘ f}@i‘f
¥ ) (i il e 5
{c kel "—~<1 / ‘/j M z Lt/ A Z"'ﬁ. A W D 2
%‘7 o> e Kotrr| 73 775
*:_- R TRt o | . | =Y. ey s ra T T 2 T
; | |
& i S A B 0 = P s o — e
15 y = =% |
) S i s i e s - R
Y2 _! ‘ |
| e | | 1
it =N DUl L -1 g2 s A 2 SRR i e O
I | } |
i:v. () e the cane of-a mian wio bas re-eugaged fur, or eulstod i Seeiun D, Auny Reserve, particulars of such re-cugagesient or anlistment will be entered '
| b Signaller, Shoelog. Swith, &c. Wonls - M a7 @SN CLPoE S, L, Fenw B BNWT. POTLO.

E af IX
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Squadron, Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet.

Regiment of___ @( r%’ / /

= ignmture of 0. C. Company
Hegimental Number amd Nuone , Enlistment i

. = i ool Comduet Bnslpes, Sorvice pay or proficiency pay
o l é ; /f PRl By v/ A | .J;a. Lertaar
Jul 2 o %

| Reli
Place al Dnte % wiy '
| R.ulklnm.l fesdes
Tolvel__—__ bae__ — Ly S

| ittt el ||-m.l Hirth
Joined, __ Date | Poril M! 5
Joined_____ Date, ] \ withs Resery
T} 5 ol 1 !
- | Doeol 1 T 1000 GFFENCE Whtneses Punishment awandisl
o

Army Form B. 121,

| o | Iy whom numrded uﬁ\mnxs
sl
with trial

™
&
=
=
g
=

To be carried over




